ZIMSKO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO 2024 ( seniori,mladinci,kadeti,postari i pomladi pioneri )

SKOPJE, 30.11. - 1.12.2024

Event 27 Women, 100m Breaststroke Open
01.12.2024 - 10:30 Results
Points: AQUA 2024
Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m
SENIORI
1. DAMJANOVA, Sofia 07 P.K.Vardar2018 1:16.16 548
2. JANKOVIK, Sara 08 PK Skopje 1:16.51 541
3. DONEVSKA, Angela 09 PK Oktopod 1:22.52 431
4., VELICHKOVSKA, Leona 06 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:23.83 411
5. GUDUMANOVSKI, Sofija 10 P.K.Neptun 1:25.91 382
6. TRPCEVSKA, Kalina 10 DELFIN 1:26.21 378
7. TRAJCEV, Angela 07 P.K.Vardar2018 1:26.82 370
8. TRPINOVA, Marija 10 P.K.Neptun 1:27.24 365
9. PENOVSKA, Kalina 10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:27.50 361
10. NEDELKOSKA, Jovana 06 PK Skopje 1:27.95 356
11. JORDANOVSKA, Neda 08 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 1:28.43 350
12. ANASTASOVSKA, Sara 09 P.K.Neptun 1:29.10 342
13. ATANASOVSKA, Bisera 06 VARDAR 1:31.95 311
14. KIRANDZIKJ, Teodora 08 PK Skopje 1:33.64 295
15. STOEV, Kamelija 09 PK Oktopod 1:33.92 292
16. FRIEDMAN, Anika 10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:34.01 291
17. PENOVSKA, Aleksandra 12 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:34.11 290
18. BLAZEVA, Lena 13 PVK Orion 1:35.24 280
19. TURMAKOSKA, Tamara 10 P.K.Vardar2018 1:37.62 260
20. ANASTASOVSKA, Anja 12 P.K.Neptun 1:37.81 259
21. FILIPOVSKA, Jana 09 PK Oktopod 1:39.84 243
22. MLADENOVSKA, llina 11 NEMO 1:39.85 243
23. KONSTANDINOVSKA, Jana 03 PK Mladost 1:40.43 239
24. HADJISPASOVA, Jana 11 DELFIN 1:40.50 238
25. MANCHEVSKA, Bojana 13 P.K.Neptun 1:4151 231
26. CADIKOVSKA, Matea 15 PVK Orion 1:42.54 224
27. KARAMANOILIS, Maria 12 DELFIN 1:43.54 218
28. IVANOVSKA, Jana 08 Aqua Pro 1:43.92 216
29. BLAZEVSKA, Mila 13 Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 1:44.34 213
30. STEFANOVSKA, Andrea 12 PVK Orion 1:44.65 211
31. IVANOVA, Nadja 12 PK Skopje 1:45.70 205
32. MILOSEVSKA, Lena 12 PVK Orion 1:47.39 195
33. MISEVSKA, Marija 08 PVK Orion 1:47.72 194
34. STOJKOVA, Snezana 10 PK Skopje 1:50.01 182
35. LAZAREVSKA, Hana 12 DELFIN 1:50.86 177
36. BABIKJ, Teodora 10 PK Skopje 1:52.92 168
37. CURKOSKA, Andrea 09 Pk Struga 1:56.00 155
38. CAKAR, Antonia 16 Pk Struga 1:56.15 154
39. CAKAR, Despina 12 Pk Struga 1:56.34 154
40. DIMITROVSKA, Jana 13 Plivacki klub Atlantida 1:57.31 150
41. DIMITRIEVSKA, Kalina 14 DELFIN 1:58.31 146
42. STOJANOSKA, Una 10 PVK Orion 1:58.76 144
43. LALCEVSKA, Lina 12 PK Oktopod 1:58.86 144
44. RISTOVSKA, Nadja 15 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 2:01.14 136
45. PETROVSKI, Kristina 15 S.P.D. "Olimpik" Bitola 2:02.46 132
46. TATULI, Fiama 15 Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 2:03.34 129
47. GEORGIEVSKA, Mina 16 PK Mladost 2:06.44 119
48. KOSTOVSKA, Kaja 14 PK Mladost 2:07.00 118
49. FILEVA, Dora 13 Pk Struga 2:07.33 117
50. SIMAKOSKA, Ana 13 Pk Struga 2:11.26 107
51. DJALEVA, Irina 12 Aqua Pro 2:17.16 93

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Swimming club Delfin Skopje
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ZIMSKO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO 2024 ( seniori,mladinci,kadeti,postari i pomladi pioneri )

SKOPJE, 30.11. - 1.12.2024

Event 27, Women, 100m Breaststroke, SENIORI

Rank

DSQ RUSEVSKA, Darija
DSQ ZLATKOVSKA, Iskra
DSQ TRAJCEV, Nadja
DSQ FILEVA, Sara

MLADINCI

1. DAMJANOVA, Sofia
2. JANKOVIK, Sara
3. DONEVSKA, Angela
4., VELICHKOVSKA, Leona
5. GUDUMANOVSKI, Sofija
6. TRPCEVSKA, Kalina
7. TRAJCEV, Angela
8. TRPINOVA, Marija

9. PENOVSKA, Kalina
10. NEDELKOSKA, Jovana
11. JORDANOVSKA, Neda
12. ANASTASOVSKA, Sara
13. ATANASOVSKA, Bisera
14. KIRANDZIKJ, Teodora
15. STOEV, Kamelija
16. FRIEDMAN, Anika
17. PENOVSKA, Aleksandra
18. BLAZEVA, Lena
19. TURMAKOSKA, Tamara
20. ANASTASOVSKA, Anja
21. FILIPOVSKA, Jana
22. MLADENOVSKA, llina
23. HADJISPASOVA, Jana
24. MANCHEVSKA, Bojana
25. CADIKOVSKA, Matea
26. KARAMANOILIS, Maria
27. IVANOVSKA, Jana
28. BLAZEVSKA, Mila
29. STEFANOVSKA, Andrea
30. IVANOVA, Nadja
31. MILOSEVSKA, Lena
32. MISEVSKA, Marija
33. STOJKOVA, Snezana
34. LAZAREVSKA, Hana
35. BABIKJ, Teodora
36. CURKOSKA, Andrea
37. CAKAR, Antonia
38. CAKAR, Despina
39. DIMITROVSKA, Jana
40. DIMITRIEVSKA, Kalina
41. STOJANOSKA, Una
42. LALCEVSKA, Lina
43. RISTOVSKA, Nadja
44, PETROVSKI, Kristina
45. TATULI, Fiama
46. GEORGIEVSKA, Mina
47. KOSTOVSKA, Kaja
48. FILEVA, Dora

YB

09
16
10
16

07
08
09
06
10
10
07
10
10
06
08
09
06
08
09
10
12
13
10
12
09
11
11
13
15
12
08
13
12
12
12
08
10
12
10
09
16
12
13
14
10
12
15
15
15
16
14
13

NEMO

VARDAR
P.K.Vardar2018
Pk Struga

P.K.Vardar2018

PK Skopje

PK Oktopod

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
P.K.Neptun

DELFIN
P.K.Vardar2018
P.K.Neptun

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
PK Skopje

Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8
P.K.Neptun

VARDAR

PK Skopje

PK Oktopod

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
SC Beta Sharks Skopje
PVK Orion
P.K.Vardar2018
P.K.Neptun

PK Oktopod

NEMO

DELFIN

P.K.Neptun

PVK Orion

DELFIN

Aqua Pro

Swimming club Piranhas Skopje
PVK Orion

PK Skopje

PVK Orion

PVK Orion

PK Skopje

DELFIN

PK Skopje

Pk Struga

Pk Struga

Pk Struga

Plivacki klub Atlantida
DELFIN

PVK Orion

PK Oktopod

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
S.P.D. "Olimpik" Bitola
Swimming club Piranhas Skopje
PK Mladost

PK Mladost

Pk Struga

Time

1:16.16
1:16.51
1:22.52
1:23.83
1:25.91
1:26.21
1:26.82
1:27.24
1:27.50
1:27.95
1:28.43
1:29.10
1:31.95
1:33.64
1:33.92
1:34.01
1:34.11
1:35.24
1:37.62
1:37.81
1:39.84
1:39.85
1:40.50
1:41.51
1:42.54
1:43.54
1:43.92
1:44.34
1:44.65
1:45.70
1:47.39
1:47.72
1:50.01
1:50.86
1:52.92
1:56.00
1:56.15
1:56.34
1:57.31
1:58.31
1:58.76
1:58.86
2:01.14
2:02.46
2:03.34
2:06.44
2:07.00
2:07.33

Pts

548
541
431
411
382
378
370
365
361
356
350
342
311
295
292
291
290
280
260
259
243
243
238
231
224
218
216
213
211
205
195
194
182
177
168
155
154
154
150
146
144
144
136
132
129
119
118
117

50m 100m

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Swimming club Delfin Skopje
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ZIMSKO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO 2024 ( seniori,mladinci,kadeti,postari i pomladi pioneri )

SKOPJE, 30.11. - 1.12.2024

Event 27, Girls, 100m Breaststroke, MLADINCI

Rank

49. SIMAKOSKA, Ana

50. DJALEVA, Irina
DSQ RUSEVSKA, Darija
DSQ ZLATKOVSKA, Iskra
DSQ TRAJCEV, Nadja
DSQ FILEVA, Sara

KADETI

1. JANKOVIK, Sara
2. DONEVSKA, Angela
3. GUDUMANOVSKI, Sofija
4. TRPCEVSKA, Kalina
5. TRPINOVA, Marija
6. PENOVSKA, Kalina
7. JORDANOVSKA, Neda
8. ANASTASOVSKA, Sara
9. KIRANDZIKJ, Teodora
10. STOEV, Kamelija
11. FRIEDMAN, Anika
12. PENOVSKA, Aleksandra
13. BLAZEVA, Lena
14. TURMAKOSKA, Tamara
15. ANASTASOVSKA, Anja
16. FILIPOVSKA, Jana
17. MLADENOVSKA, llina
18. HADJISPASOVA, Jana
19. MANCHEVSKA, Bojana
20. CADIKOVSKA, Matea
21. KARAMANOILIS, Maria
22. IVANOVSKA, Jana
23. BLAZEVSKA, Mila
24, STEFANOVSKA, Andrea
25. IVANOVA, Nadja
26. MILOSEVSKA, Lena
27. MISEVSKA, Marija
28. STOJKOVA, Snezana
29. LAZAREVSKA, Hana
30. BABIKJ, Teodora
31. CURKOSKA, Andrea
32. CAKAR, Antonia
33. CAKAR, Despina
34. DIMITROVSKA, Jana
35. DIMITRIEVSKA, Kalina
36. STOJANOSKA, Una
37. LALCEVSKA, Lina
38. RISTOVSKA, Nadja
39. PETROVSKI, Kristina
40. TATULI, Fiama
41. GEORGIEVSKA, Mina
42. KOSTOVSKA, Kaja
43. FILEVA, Dora
44, SIMAKOSKA, Ana
45. DJALEVA, Irina
DSQ RUSEVSKA, Darija

YB

13
12
09
16
10
16

08
09
10
10
10
10
08
09
08
09
10
12
13
10
12
09
11
11
13
15
12
08
13
12
12
12
08
10
12
10
09
16
12
13
14
10
12
15
15
15
16
14
13
13
12
09

Pk Struga
Aqua Pro
NEMO
VARDAR
P.K.Vardar2018
Pk Struga

PK Skopje

PK Oktopod
P.K.Neptun

DELFIN

P.K.Neptun

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8
P.K.Neptun

PK Skopje

PK Oktopod

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
SC Beta Sharks Skopje
PVK Orion
P.K.Vardar2018
P.K.Neptun

PK Oktopod

NEMO

DELFIN

P.K.Neptun

PVK Orion

DELFIN

Aqua Pro

Swimming club Piranhas Skopje
PVK Orion

PK Skopje

PVK Orion

PVK Orion

PK Skopje

DELFIN

PK Skopje

Pk Struga

Pk Struga

Pk Struga

Plivacki klub Atlantida
DELFIN

PVK Orion

PK Oktopod

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
S.P.D. "Olimpik" Bitola
Swimming club Piranhas Skopje
PK Mladost

PK Mladost

Pk Struga

Pk Struga

Aqua Pro

NEMO

Time

2:11.26
2:17.16

1:16.51
1:22.52
1:25.91
1:26.21
1:27.24
1:27.50
1:28.43
1:29.10
1:33.64
1:33.92
1:34.01
1:34.11
1:35.24
1:37.62
1:37.81
1:39.84
1:39.85
1:40.50
1:41.51
1:42.54
1:43.54
1:43.92
1:44.34
1:44.65
1:45.70
1:47.39
1:47.72
1:50.01
1:50.86
1:52.92
1:56.00
1:56.15
1:56.34
1:57.31
1:58.31
1:58.76
1:58.86
2:01.14
2:02.46
2:03.34
2:06.44
2:07.00
2:07.33
2:11.26
2:17.16

Pts

107
93

541
431
382
378
365
361
350
342
295
292
291
290
280
260
259
243
243
238
231
224
218
216
213
211
205
195
194
182
177
168
155
154
154
150
146
144
144
136
132
129
119
118
117
107

93

50m 100m

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Swimming club Delfin Skopje
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ZIMSKO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO 2024 ( seniori,mladinci,kadeti,postari i pomladi pioneri )

SKOPJE, 30.11. - 1.12.2024

Event 27, Girls, 100m Breaststroke, KADETI

Rank

DSQ ZLATKOVSKA, Iskra
DSQ TRAJCEV, Nadja
DSQ FILEVA, Sara

POSTARI PIONERI

1. GUDUMANOVSKI, Sofija
2. TRPCEVSKA, Kalina
3. TRPINOVA, Marija
4, PENOVSKA, Kalina
5. FRIEDMAN, Anika
6. PENOVSKA, Aleksandra
7. BLAZEVA, Lena
8. TURMAKOSKA, Tamara
9. ANASTASOVSKA, Anja
10. MLADENOVSKA, llina
11. HADJISPASOVA, Jana
12. MANCHEVSKA, Bojana
13. CADIKOVSKA, Matea
14. KARAMANOILIS, Maria
15. BLAZEVSKA, Mila
16. STEFANOVSKA, Andrea
17. IVANOVA, Nadja
18. MILOSEVSKA, Lena
19. STOJKOVA, Snezana
20. LAZAREVSKA, Hana
21. BABIKJ, Teodora
22. CAKAR, Antonia
23. CAKAR, Despina
24. DIMITROVSKA, Jana
25. DIMITRIEVSKA, Kalina
26. STOJANOSKA, Una
27. LALCEVSKA, Lina
28. RISTOVSKA, Nadja
29. PETROVSKI, Kristina
30. TATULI, Fiama
31. GEORGIEVSKA, Mina
32. KOSTOVSKA, Kaja
33. FILEVA, Dora
34. SIMAKOSKA, Ana
35. DJALEVA, Irina
DSQ ZLATKOVSKA, Iskra
DSQ TRAJCEV, Nadja
DSQ FILEVA, Sara

POMLADI PIONERI

PENOVSKA, Aleksandra
BLAZEVA, Lena
ANASTASOVSKA, Anja
MANCHEVSKA, Bojana
CADIKOVSKA, Matea
KARAMANOILIS, Maria
BLAZEVSKA, Mila
STEFANOVSKA, Andrea

©NOoO O ODNE

YB

16
10
16

10
10
10
10
10
12
13
10
12
11
11
13
15
12
13
12
12
12
10
12
10
16
12
13
14
10
12
15
15
15
16
14
13
13
12
16
10
16

12
13
12
13
15
12
13
12

VARDAR
P.K.Vardar2018
Pk Struga

P.K.Neptun

DELFIN

P.K.Neptun

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
SC Beta Sharks Skopje
SC Beta Sharks Skopje
PVK Orion
P.K.Vardar2018
P.K.Neptun

NEMO

DELFIN

P.K.Neptun

PVK Orion

DELFIN

Swimming club Piranhas Skopje
PVK Orion

PK Skopje

PVK Orion

PK Skopje

DELFIN

PK Skopje

Pk Struga

Pk Struga

Plivacki klub Atlantida
DELFIN

PVK Orion

PK Oktopod

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
S.P.D. "Olimpik" Bitola
Swimming club Piranhas Skopje
PK Mladost

PK Mladost

Pk Struga

Pk Struga

Aqua Pro

VARDAR
P.K.Vardar2018

Pk Struga

SC Beta Sharks Skopje

PVK Orion

P.K.Neptun

P.K.Neptun

PVK Orion

DELFIN

Swimming club Piranhas Skopje
PVK Orion

Time

1:25.91
1:26.21
1:27.24
1:27.50
1:34.01
1:34.11
1:35.24
1:37.62
1:37.81
1:39.85
1:40.50
1:41.51
1:42.54
1:43.54
1:44.34
1:44.65
1:45.70
1:47.39
1:50.01
1:50.86
1:52.92
1:56.15
1:56.34
1:57.31
1:58.31
1:58.76
1:58.86
2:01.14
2:02.46
2:03.34
2:06.44
2:07.00
2:07.33
2:11.26
2:17.16

1:34.11
1:35.24
1:37.81
1:41.51
1:42.54
1:43.54
1:44.34
1:44.65

Pts

382
378
365
361
291
290
280
260
259
243
238
231
224
218
213
211
205
195
182
177
168
154
154
150
146
144
144
136
132
129
119
118
117
107

93

290
280
259
231
224
218
213
211

50m 100m

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Swimming club Delfin Skopje
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ZIMSKO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO 2024 ( seniori,mladinci,kadeti,postari i pomladi pioneri )

SKOPJE, 30.11. - 1.12.2024

Event 27, Girls, 100m Breaststroke, POMLADI PIONERI

Rank
9. IVANOVA, Nadja

10. MILOSEVSKA, Lena
11. LAZAREVSKA, Hana

12. CAKAR, Antonia
13. CAKAR, Despina

14. DIMITROVSKA, Jana
15. DIMITRIEVSKA, Kalina
16. LALCEVSKA, Lina

17. RISTOVSKA, Nadja
18. PETROVSKI, Kristina

19. TATULI, Fiama

20. GEORGIEVSKA, Mina
21. KOSTOVSKA, Kaja

22. FILEVA, Dora
23. SIMAKOSKA, Ana
24. DJALEVA, Irina

DSQ ZLATKOVSKA, Iskra

DSQ FILEVA, Sara

YB

12
12
12
16
12
13
14
12
15
15
15
16
14
13
13
12
16
16

PK Skopje

PVK Orion

DELFIN

Pk Struga

Pk Struga

Plivacki klub Atlantida
DELFIN

PK Oktopod

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
S.P.D. "Olimpik" Bitola
Swimming club Piranhas Skopje
PK Mladost

PK Mladost

Pk Struga

Pk Struga

Aqua Pro

VARDAR

Pk Struga

Time

1:45.70
1:47.39
1:50.86
1:56.15
1:56.34
1:57.31
1:58.31
1:58.86
2:01.14
2:02.46
2:03.34
2:06.44
2:07.00
2:07.33
2:11.26
2:17.16

Pts

205
195
177
154
154
150
146
144
136
132
129
119
118
117
107

93

50m 100m

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Swimming club Delfin Skopje
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